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2021-10-06 Adrspach

Kluci 8-9 let

start ~ 15:54:00 | 2012 - 2013 | registered: 14

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/kluci
12/kluci
13/kluci
14/kluci

PO o DD Y N U R WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
701
709
705
720
718
707
708
716
714
706
711
715
713
712

name
HYNEK BOHUNOVSKY

JAKUB TRVALEC
MATE] PROKOP
DANIEL BUDINA
JAKUB KOVAR
DAVID TRVALEC
ONDREJ STANEK
JONAS RYSAVY
MATE) TUCEK
MATOUS KUBECEK
FILIP HORACEK
JAKUB RAIZER
JAKUB BOUCEK
MARTIN PODLESAK

year
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013

team
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
HORICKE KOLONOZKY
S-SPORT HRONOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
PITRS BIKES TEAM
HORICKE KOLONOZKY
TERMYT BYKE TEAM
VAL
SPARTAK POLICE NAD METUJi
CERVENY KOSTELEC
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
KUPKOLO
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM

finish
08:08.2
08:50.6
08:57.2
09:04.7
09:25.0
09:31.0
09:45.8
09:46.6
10:13.1
10:15.3
10:16.7
10:31.2
11:03.8
11:39.7
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delay

00:42.4
00:49.0
00:56.5
01:16.8
01:22.8
01:37.6
01:38.4
02:04.9
02:07.1
02:08.5
02:23.0
02:55.6
03:31.5
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